
Spares Price List For Airway broadband Customer  w. e. f.     1-2-18 
# Name Of Item Showcase Unit Price with GST Warranty on New Description Applicable 

1 12 Volt DC Adopter 

 

Rs. 200/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

 After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will 
charged. 

2. 15 Volt DC Adopter 

 

Rs. 250/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

 After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will 
charged. 

3. 18 Volt DC Adopter 

 

Rs. 250/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

 After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will 
charged. 

4. 24 Volt DC Adopter 

 

Rs. 300/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

 After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will 
charged. 

5. POE Global W/o Adopter 

 

Rs. 200/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

As per CPE Specification One 
Global POE with one adopter 
Or Complete In Built POE with 
Cable is free with every new 
Home and SME Connection 

After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will 
charged. 

6. POE 24/25 Volt Built In 
DC Supply 

 

Rs. 600/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

 After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will 
charged. 

7. POE Power Cable 

 

Rs. 100/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

 After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will 
charged. 

8. Patch Cord 3 Mtr. 

 

Rs. 200/- 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

1 Cable is free with every 
connection In DIA Connection 
2 Free 

After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will charged 
--  No warranty on physical 
damaged / thaft/Damaged 
by water. 

9. Cat-6 Cable /LAN/D-link 
Make 

 

Rs. 20/- Per Mtr. 3 Month warranty but -- No warranty on 
physical damaged/Thaft/Damaged by water or 
Heavy Electricity 

In home user new connection 
Up to 40 Mtr. Cable is Free 
Beyond It will Charged ---In 
Business new connection User 
UP to 60 Mtr. Cable is Free 
beyond it will Charged 

After 6 month from the date 
of connection it will charged 
--  No warranty on physical 
damaged / thaft/Damaged 
by water. 

 


